
 

    

  

Social Workers ALL STAFF (2024-2025)  

  

School  Social Worker  
Email Address  Phone 

number  

#4  Matthew Kilgore  Matthew.Kilgore@RCSDK12.ORG  235-7848  

#5  
Sabrina Campbell  

Anita Dorsey  

Sabrina.Campbell@RCSDK12.ORG  
Anita.Dorsey@rcsdk12.org  

  

325-2255  

#7  Jody Rumfola  Jody.rumfola@rcsdk12.org  254-3110  

#8  

Patricia Og  
Lynne Pier  

Gretchen Mims (8:1:1) 

Patricia.Og@rcsdk12.org  
Lynne.Pier@rcsdk12.org  

Gretchen.Mims2@RCSDK12.ORG  

262-8888  

#9  

Erica Vera (BIL)  
Ngozi Okafor  

  

Erica.Vera@RCSDK12.ORG 

Ngozi.Okafor@rcsdk12.org  325-7828  

#12  

  

Maria LaDue  
Annette Maldonado  

  

  

Maria.LaDue@rcsdk12.org  
Annette.Maldonado@rcsdk12.org  

461-3280  

#15  Bethany Lockhart  Bethany.Lockhart@RCSDK12.ORG  262-8830  

#16  
Danielle Burke  

  

Danielle.Burke@rcsdk12.org  
235-1272  

#17  
Allison Klee  

Migdeisy Suros (Bil)  
Allison.Klee@rcsdk12.org 

Migdeisy.Suros@rcsdk12.org  
436-2560  

#19  Latoya Brooks  Latoya.Brooks@rcsdk12.org  328-7454  

#22  
Gina Montanarella  

Abigail Rodriguez (.5) (Bil)  
Gina.Montanarella@rcsdk12.org 

Abigail.Rodriguez@RCSDK12.ORG  
467-7160  

#23  Meredith Lee  Meredith.Lee@RCSDK12.ORG  473-5099  

mailto:Gretchen.Mims2@RCSDK12.ORG


 

#25  

Kerri Keiffer  
Solmari Del Valle  

Amelia Abu Zuhri (8:1:1) 
       Samantha Schantz (8:1:1)  

Adelia.Munoz@RCSDK12.ORG  
Solmari.DelValleRivera@rcsdk12.org  

Amelia.Abuzuhri@rcsdk12.org  
Samantha.Schantz1@rcsdk12.org  

288-3654  

#28  
Kyle Lewis  

Selena Saltares (Bil)  

  

Kyle.Lewis@rcsdk12.org  
Selena.Saltares@rcsdk12.org  482-4836  

 

School  Social Worker  
Email Address  Phone 

number  

#33  

Lisette Ocasio  
Antoinette Poole  
Gwendolyn Fisher  

  

Lissette.Ocasio@rcsdk12.org  
Antoinette.Poole@rcsdk12.org  

Gwendolyn.Fisher@RCSDK12.ORG  
482-9290  

#34  Ann Miraglia  Ann.Miraglia@RCSDK12.ORG  458-3210  

#35  
Jini Figueroa (.5) (Bil)  Jini.Figueroa@rcsdk12.org  

271-4583  

#42  

  

Solmari Del Valle  

Cheryl Rizzo  
Solmari.DelValleRivera@rcsdk12.org 

Cheryl.Rizzo@rcsdk12.org  
663-4330  

#45  
Katherine O’Hara  

Celia Molnar  

Katherine.O'Hara@RCSDK12.org  
Celia.Molnar@rcsdk12.org  

  

325-6945  

#46  
Sara Eck  

  

Sara.Eck@RCSDK12.ORG  
288-8008  

#50  
Donna Manengu  

Kellie Friga  

  

Donna.Manengu@RCSDK12.ORG  
Kellie.Friga@rcsdk12.org  

266-0331  

#52  Angela Huss-Marvin  Angela.Huss-Marvin@rcsdk12.org  482-9614  

#53  Jini Figueroa (.5)  Jini.Figueroa@rcsdk12.org  325-0935  

#54  Jamie Hearn  
Jamie.Hearn@rcsdk12.org  

271-4583  

mailto:Jini.Figueroa@rcsdk12.org
mailto:Jini.Figueroa@rcsdk12.org


 

#58  
Shelly D. Boyd  

Devin Kelly  
Greta Davis  

ShellyD.Boyd@RCSDK12.ORG  
Devin.Kelly@rcsdk12.org  
Greta.Davis@rcsdk12.org  

325-6170  

Thurgood Marshall 
Middle School,  

4115 Lake Avenue  

Samantha Goodson  

Angel Muniz  

  

Samantha.Goodson@rcsdk12.org 

Angel.Muniz@rcsdk12.org  
663-7070  

Andrew Langston  
Middle School,  

1 Edgerton Park  

Nicole Thomson  
Shantinique DePass  

Marissa Johnston  

Nicole.Thomson@rcsdk12.org  
Shantinique.DePass@rcsdk12.org 

Marissa.Johnston@rcsdk12.org  
324-5223  

Loretta Johnson Middle  
School, 200 Genesee 

Street  

Kelley Davis  

Anita Cooper-Molinero  

  

Kelley.Davis@RCSDK12.ORG  
Anita.Cooper-Molinero@rcsdk12.org  

463-4100  

Dr. Freddie Thomas  
Middle School,  
625 Scio Street  

Caswell Smith  
Adelia Munoz  
Mary Bruton  

  

Caswell.Smith@rcsdk12.org  
Adelia.Munoz@rcsdk12.org  
Mary.Bruton@rcsdk12.org  

262-8850  

 

School  Social Worker  
Email Address  Phone 

number  

East Lower  

  

  

East Upper  

  

  

  

Susan Hill  
Jessica Clarke  

  

  

Samantha Yetter  
Andre Smith  

Linda Beaty-Gladney  
Johanna Gefell-Wofford  

Andrew Knipfing  
Naomi Shaw (Bil)  

  

  

  

Susan.Hill@rcsdk12.org  
Jessica.Clarke@rcsdk12.org  

  

  

Samantha.Yetter@RCSDK12.ORG  
Andre.Smith@RCSDK12.ORG  

Linda.Beaty-Gladney@RCSDK12.ORG  
Johanna.Gefell-Wofford@RCSDK12.ORG  

Andrew.Knipfing@rcsdk12.org  
Naomi.Shaw@rcsdk12.org  

  

  

  

  

288-3130  

  

  

  

https://www.google.com/search?q=andrew+langston+middle+school&sca_esv=e0e5c60238fe06d3&rlz=1C1RXQR_en&ei=izfYZ-jHMcmB5OMPqYKDsAM&oq=andrew+middle+school&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiFGFuZHJldyBtaWRkbGUgc2Nob29sKgIIAzIGEAAYBxgeMgYQABgHGB4yBhAAGAcYHjIGEAAYBxgeMgYQABgHGB4yCxAAGIAEGJECGIoFMgYQABgHGB4yBhAAGAcYHjIGEAAYBxgeMgYQABgHGB5ItSlQ6A1YkBVwAXgBkAEAmAF7oAGXBaoBAzQuM7gBAcgBAPgBAZgCCKAC-gXCAg0QABiwAxjWBBhHGMkDwgIKEAAYsAMY1gQYR8ICDhAAGIAEGLADGJIDGIoFwgIOEAAYgAQYkQIYsQMYigXCAgcQABiABBgNwgIKEAAYgAQYsQMYDcICDRAuGIAEGMcBGA0YrwGYAwCIBgGQBgmSBwM0LjSgB9o3&sclient=gws-wiz-serp&safe=active&ssui=on
https://www.google.com/search?q=dr.+freddie+thomas+middle+school&rlz=1C1RXQR_en&oq=dr.+freddie+&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUqCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyCggAEAAY4wIYgAQyEAgBEC4YrwEYxwEYgAQYjgUyBggCEEUYOTIHCAMQLhiABDIHCAQQABiABDIGCAUQRRhAMgYIBhBFGEAyBggHEEUYQNIBCDI1NjBqMGo3qAIAsAIA&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&safe=active&ssui=on


 

Edison Career and  
Technology High 

School  

Anita Watkins  
Alma Lucas  

Michael Dramer  
Mary Burr  

Catherine Buskey  
Paola Machuca  
Kole Tondryk  

Anita.Watkins@RCSDK12.org  
Alma.Lucas@rcsdk12.org  

Michael.Dramer@RCSDK12.ORG  
Mary.Burr@rcsdk12.org  

Catherine.Buskey@rcsdk12.org  
Paola.Machuca@RCSDK12.ORG 

Kole.Tondryk@rcsdk12.org  

324-9700  

Padilla High School at 
the  

Franklin Campus  

Christopher Brady  
Rhesa Brown  

Coleman Gockley  
Chantieria Gadson  
Monique Robinson  

Paul Stack  
Erica Mulligan  
Ashley Main  
Kiley Roselli  
Jennifer Diaz  

  

  

Christopher.Brady@RCSDK12.ORG  
Rhesa.Brown@rcsdk12.org  

Coleman.Gockley@rcsdk12.org  
Chantieria.Gadson@rcsdk12.org  
Monique.Robinson@rcsdk12.org  

Paul.Stack@rcsdk12.org  
Erica.Mulligan@rcsdk12.org  
Ashley.Main@rcsdk12.org  
Kiley.Roselli@rcsdk12.org  
Jennifer.Diaz@rcsdk12.org  

  

  

467-3131  

James Monroe High 

School  

Elena Diaz  
Sherrie Tanner-Hammonds  

Nicole Bruton  

Elena.Diaz@rcsdk12.org  
Sherrie.TannerHammonds@rcsdk12.org 

Nicole.Bruton@rcsdk12.org  
232-1530  

 

School  Social Worker  
Email Address  Phone 

number  

 Maria Rivera-Lozada  Maria.Rivera-Lozada@RCSDK12.ORG   

Joseph C. Wilson 

Magnet High School  

Lisa McClary  
Michelle Sims  

Quiana Ogden(.5)  

  

Lisa.McClary@RCSDK12.ORG 

Michelle.Sims@RCSDK12.ORG  

Quiana.Ogden@rcsdk12.org  
254-1240  

https://www.google.com/search?q=james+monroe+high+school&sca_esv=e0e5c60238fe06d3&rlz=1C1RXQR_en&ei=_DfYZ7-gNYWHptQPx8eBkAQ&oq=james+m+school&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiDmphbWVzIG0gc2Nob29sKgIIATIGEAAYBxgeMgYQABgHGB4yBhAAGAcYHjIGEAAYBxgeMgYQABgHGB4yBhAAGAcYHjIGEAAYBxgeMgYQABgHGB4yBhAAGAcYHjIGEAAYBxgeSOAVUABYrgdwAHgBkAEAmAGxAaAB3gWqAQM0LjO4AQHIAQD4AQGYAgSgAoEDmAMAkgcDMy4xoAf0Kg&sclient=gws-wiz-serp&safe=active&ssui=on
mailto:Michelle.Sims@RCSDK12.ORG
mailto:Quiana.Ogden@rcsdk12.org


 

Northwest High School  
Yolanda Bustos 
Jasmine Wilson  

Yolanda.Bustos@rcsdk12.org  
Jasmine.Wilson@rcsdk12.org  324-9289  

Rochester Early College  
Roberta McGill  

Melissa Woods  
Roberta.McGill@RCSDK12.ORG 

Melissa.Woods@rcsdk12.org  
324-9010  

School Of The Arts  

Jasmine Coley-Gordon  
Loralee Lindsey  
Brandi Johnson   

  

Jasmine.Coley-Gordon@rcsdk12.org  
Loralee.Lindsey@rcsdk12.org  
Brandie.Johnson@rcsdk12.org  

242-7682  

School Without Walls  Jamie Gibson  
Jamie.Gibson1@rcsdk12.org  

546-6732  

Youth and Justice (.5) 

Agency Youth (.5)  Anela McFarland  
Anela.McFarland@RCSDK12.ORG  

262-8939  

All City High  
Hope Montimerano  

  

Hope.Montimerano1@rcsdk12.org  
458-2110  

RIA  
Madeline Zelazny  

Fatima Outtara-Diarra  
Madeline.Zelazny@rcsdk12.org  

Fatima.Ouattara-Diarra@rcsdk12.org  
324-5250   

CSE External Ed (CO)  

  

Rusty Griffith  
Morgan Rulison  
Diane Alexander  
Kelly McHargue  
Shanna Cialini  
Evan Hurley  

Kelly Montanez  
Ashley Stellman  

  

  

  

Rusty.Griffith@rcsdk12.org  
Morgan.Rulison@rcsdk12.org  
Diane.Alexander@rcsdk12.org  
Kelly.McHargue@rcsdk12.org  
Shanna.Cialini@rcsdk12.org  
Evan.Hurley@rcsdk12.org  

Kelly.Montanez@RCSDK12.ORG 

Ashley.Stellman@rcsdk12.org  

262-8185  

  

Home/Hospital Tutoring  

  

Erica Eaton  
Termesha James  

Erica.Eaton@RCSDK12.ORG  

  

Termesha.James@RCSDK12.ORG  

  

454-1095  

School  Social Worker  
Email Address  Phone 

number  



 

Rochester Early  
Childhood  

  

Maureen Devine-Lorenzo  
Anissa Libardi  
Pam Chadwick  

Evadney Nesmith  
Tracy Knight  

  

  

  

Maureen.Devine-Lorenzo@RCSDK12.ORG  
Anissa.Libardi@RCSDK12.org  

Pamela.Chadwick@RCSDK12.ORG  
Evadney.Nesmith@RCSDK12.ORG  

Tracy.Knight@rcsdk12.org  324-3100  

Families In Transition  
(F.I.T.)  

30 Hart Street  

Chrisandra Mareus  

  

Chrisandra.Mareus@RCSDK12.ORG  
324-9981  

Clinical Supervisors  
Student Support  
Services (CO)  

  

  

Jessica Owens  
Michelle Garcia  

  

Jessica.Owens@rcsdk12.org  

  

Michelle.Garcia@RCSDK12.ORG  262-8238  

Student Support  
Services (CO)  

  

Tamara Sheppard Bass  
  

Tamara.Sheppard@rcsdk12.org  262-8155  

Mental Health Grant  

Nina Ruffin  
Victoria Tilbe  

  

Nina.Ruffin@RCSDK12.ORG 

Victoria.Tilbe@RCSDK12.ORG  
262-8327 

  

RocRestorative  
Justin Monk-George  

Courtney Jackson  

Justin.Monk-George@RCSDK12.ORG 

Courtney.Jackson@rcsdk12.org  
  

  

https://www.google.com/search?q=rochester+early+childhood+education+center&sca_esv=e0e5c60238fe06d3&rlz=1C1RXQR_en&ei=FzjYZ46NOsWtptQP5-K3uQM&gs_ssp=eJwdyksOQDAQANDYcolubGyMZND2CG5RM1OViCb1CU5PvPXLi3qqmxPRP3qEzJZwacPdiN4j_BoLlzFa99Qxtz049DBUKVKQbZekxKXlVhTmhUOMrIQPcvscV0WyfuEFPZMefA&oq=rochester+early+&gs_lp=&sclient=gws-wiz-serp&safe=active&ssui=on

